12.

13.
14.

15.

Blackwell Hall
Founders Hall

Montague Hall
(Rural Heritage
Museum)

McConnell Hall
Marshbanks Hall
Spilman Hall
Owen Theatre
Cornwell Hall

Moore Fine Arts

. Pittman Dining Hall
. Nash Education

Hall

Bentley Fellowship
Hall

Broyhill Chapel

Wall Science
Building

Ferguson Math &
Science Center

16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

CAMPUS MAP

Wren Student Union
Renfro Library
Harrell Pool

Chambers
Gymnasium

Facilities
Management

Dickson Palmer
Unit B

Dickson Palmer
Unit C

Dickson Palmer
Unit A

Azalea Townhouses
Dogwood Hall
Myers Hall

Turner Hall

Brown Hall

Gibson Hall

Laurel Hall

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
39.

40.

41.
42.

43.
. Founders Memorial
45.

. Lunsford Residential

Apartments
Jarvis House
Fox Hall
Huffman Hall
Stroup Hall
Edna Moore Hall

Carter-Humphrey
Guest House

Merrill Press Box

Community Life
Pavilion

Robinson Wellness
Center

Heritage Cabin

Anderson
Amphitheatre

Ellen Amphitheatre

Joe Anderson
Memorial

46.
. Vann House

. MHU Bookstore

. Paw Prints Copy Center
. U.S. Post Office

. Mars Hill Baptist Church

. Hart Tennis Complex

Blackwell Residence

. Henderson Baseball

Field

. Meares Stadium
. Ponder Softball Field

56. Practice Field

. Belk Field
. Day Hall

. Ferguson Health

Sciences Center

. Ammons Athletic Field

House



